VHF (45-230 MHz) UHF (470-890 MHz)
Power Forward Power Forward
Line Size Designator Power Range Designator Power Range
7/8” Low 50 – 500 W Low 25 – 250 W
Medium 500 W – 2 kW Medium 250 W – 1 kW
High 2 – 5 kW High 1 – 2.5 kW
1 5/8” Low 200 W – 2 kW Low 50 – 500 W
Medium 2 – 8 kW Medium 500 W – 2 kW

display accuracy errors up to 20%. With the ability to accurately read greater than 10 dB
peak-to-average power, the BPME is your choice for multi-station applications.
Ordering Information
Applications
513-BPMEBR-11142006
HIGH-LEVEL COMBINED
BPME Series Broadcast Power Monitor BPME Series
Broadcast Power Monitor
INTERLEAVED ANTENNA
MULTI-STATIONS
BPME 7
Line Interface
U = Unflanged, Recessed Center Cond.
UF = Unflanged, Flush Center Cond.
D = Dielectric flanged
M = Myat flanged
*for flanged leave blank
Line interface availability is subject to line size.
Consult factory for applicable options before ordering.
Frequency Band
VL = 45-88 Mhz
V = 88-230 Mhz
U = 470-890 Mhz
Power
L = Low
M = Medium
H  = High
*see ranges for each
line section diameter
Line Section
7=7/8”
Input Connector
A = N(F)
B = N(M)
C = LC(F)
D = 7/8”EIA
H = 7-16 DIN(F)
J = 7-16 DIN(M)
K = UHF (F)
L = UHF(M)
Output Connector
A = N(F)
B = N(M)
C = LC(F)
D = 7/8”EIA
H = 7-16 DIN(F)
J = 7-16 DIN(M)
K = UHF (F)
L = UHF(M)
BPME
Line
Section
1=1-5/8”
3=3-1/8”
4=4-1/16”
4A=4-1/2”
6=6-1/8”
Frequency Band
VL = 45-88 Mhz
V = 88-230 Mhz
U = 470-890 Mhz
Power
L = Low
M = Medium
H  = High
*see ranges for each
line section diameter